
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

25 

138 

7 

76 

42 

67 

283 

33 

96 

94 

0 

120 

84 

16 

177 

54 

11 

64 

444 

955 

161 

25 

59 

898 

198 

900 

5 

45 

9 

66 

21 

6 

980 

49 

20 

87 

31 

85 

686 

30 

Name 

Niels Bondgaard 

Rune Romdal 

Nick Palk 

Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 

Claus Kenneth Pedersen 

Peder Fjordhauge 

Henrik Nielsen 

Morten Hansen 

Hans Peter Iversen 

Peter Købsted 

Steen Rene Christiansen 

Henrik Duedahl 

Martin Johansen 

Max Rosenbeck Nedergaard 

Tommy Palk 

Poul Lund Hansen 

Kike de la Rosa 

Frank Pedersen 

Peter Christensen 

Lars Thygesen 

Arne Hartmann 

Jens Bondgaard 

Brian Espensen 

Rene Thorhauge 

Karsten Frostholm 

Dan Svenning Rasmussen 

Tom Trøjborg 

Nis Lauterbach 

Brian Sørensen 

Hans Hougaard 

Peter Steen Sørensen 

Kasper Schou Nielsen 

Thomas Bjerg Larsen 

Benedikt Schlüter 

Gary Cain 

Martin Poggenclaas 

Uffe Iversen 

Henrik B Povlsen 

Daniel Aagaard Rasmussen 

Mads Nielsen 

Best Tm 

1:05.582 

1:06.814 

1:07.158 

1:08.106 

1:08.653 

1:09.149 

1:09.497 

1:09.809 

1:09.836 

1:09.983 

1:10.019 

1:10.410 

1:10.715 

1:10.835 

1:10.968 

1:11.400 

1:11.448 

1:11.542 

1:11.555 

1:11.692 

1:11.893 

1:11.976 

1:12.017 

1:12.274 

1:12.435 

1:12.465 

1:12.919 

1:13.088 

1:13.249 

1:13.367 

1:13.489 

1:13.775 

1:14.162 

1:14.310 

1:15.140 

1:15.781 

1:15.856 

1:16.708 

1:16.873 

1:17.847 

Diff 

1.232 

1.576 

2.524 

3.071 

3.567 

3.915 

4.227 

4.254 

4.401 

4.437 

4.828 

5.133 

5.253 

5.386 

5.818 

5.866 

5.960 

5.973 

6.110 

6.311 

6.394 

6.435 

6.692 

6.853 

6.883 

7.337 

7.506 

7.667 

7.785 

7.907 

8.193 

8.580 

8.728 

9.558 

10.199 

10.274 

11.126 

11.291 

12.265 

Best Speed 

118.020 

115.844 

115.251 

113.646 

112.741 

111.932 

111.372 

110.874 

110.831 

110.598 

110.541 

109.928 

109.453 

109.268 

109.063 

108.403 

108.331 

108.188 

108.169 

107.962 

107.660 

107.536 

107.475 

107.092 

106.854 

106.810 

106.145 

105.900 

105.667 

105.497 

105.322 

104.914 

104.366 

104.158 

103.008 

102.136 

102.035 

100.902 

100.686 

99.426 

In Lap 

7 

6 

6 

12 

9 

4 

4 

6 

3 

9 

5 

11 

6 

7 

13 

8 

12 

8 

16 

7 

16 

7 

8 

11 

11 

13 

6 

10 

7 

12 

6 

11 

20 

9 

14 

5 

7 

17 

13 

6 

Class 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

No. 

310 

90 

141 

599 

8 

2 

Name 

Michael Rasmussen 

Esben Houge Sørensen 

Bob Petersen 

Erik Otto 

Simon Bøgelund Kristensen 

Knud Erik Udsen 

Best Tm 

1:17.875 

1:19.200 

1:19.792 

1:20.468 

1:23.469 

1:46.106 

Diff 

12.293 

13.618 

14.210 

14.886 

17.887 

40.524 

Best Speed 

99.390 

97.727 

97.002 

96.187 

92.729 

72.946 

In Lap 

2 

7 

4 

3 

4 

3 

Class 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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